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2022 XII Trofeo Ciudad de Alcobendas TCA
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Club
1º  CHAMIZO CAMACHO SERGIO Arca PE 3 587 - 4 562 2 613 6 515 0 2277
2º  GARCIA ALVAREZ JOAQUIN Arca PE 1 640 7 493 - - 3 587 0 1720 557 557
3º  GARCIA PABLO (Junior) Arca PE 5 538 8 472 - - 7 493 0 1503 217 774
4º Arca PE - - - 1 640 1 640 0 1280 223 997
5º  MORAIS VARONA DANIEL ¿? PE 6 515 - 3 587 - - 0 1102 178 1175
6º  GARCIA PEDRAZ (GE) ARTURO ¿? PE - 6 515 - - 5 538 0 1053 49 1224
7º Arca PE - - - 4 562 8 472 0 1034 19 1243
8º  LOPEZ GARCIA DAVID ¿? PE - - 1 640 - - 0 640 394 1637
9º  FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA (GE) CARLOS Arca PE - 1 640 - - - 0 640 0 1637
10º  ANGULO GARCIA JOSE LUIS ¿? PE 2 613 - - - - 0 613 27 1664
11º  GARCIA GONZALEZ  VALENTIN Arca PE - - 2 613 - - 0 613 0 1664
12º ¿? PE - 2 613 - - - 0 613 0 1664
13º Arca PE - - - - 2 613 0 613 0 1664
14º Arca PE - 3 587 - - - 0 587 26 1690
15º ¿? PE - - - 3 587 - 0 587 0 1690
16º  MUÑOZ JAVIER ¿? PE 4 562 - - - - 0 562 25 1715
17º  VALENCIA TEJERO (GE) ALBERTO ¿? PE - 4 562 - - - 0 562 0 1715
18º Arca PE - - - - 4 562 0 562 0 1715
19º  CEBALLO (GE) DAVID ¿? PE - 5 538 - - - 0 538 24 1739
20º  LOPEZ LOBATO (GE) JAVIER Arca PE - 9 452 - - - 0 452 86 1825
21º ¿? PE - - - - 9 452 0 452 0 1825
22º ¿? PE - 10 433 - - - 0 433 19 1844
23º  ORIHUELA LOPEZ (GE) LUIS RAMON ¿? PE - 11 414 - - - 0 414 19 1863

  1ª Arca 
   27 / 03

  2ª Arca 
   08 / 05

  3ª Arca 
  10 / 07

  4ª Arca 
   30 / 10

  5ª Arca 
   17 / 12
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 Nombre Piloto Detalle Detalle Detalle Detalle Detalle

 GARCIA CASADO (GE) GONZALO 

 CHAMIZO LORENTE (GE) JULIAN 

 ORTIZ CASADO (GE) RAFAEL 
 AROCA ESPINOSA ALEX
 GARCIA TORRES (GE) PEDRO JUAN 
 VELAZQUEZ CASTANO (GE) ALBERTO 

 OTERO MORAN (GE) ALEJANDRO

 BALANI (GE) OMAR
 LOPEZ PENY (GE) DANIEL 

https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/63243/285388
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/64093/288501#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/65242/292708#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/67183/299315#
https://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/67930/301576#

	Pe_110Front

